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Electric Motors,  
displacement 11.9 [cu.in./rev.]  

Water 1/2’’ NPT Outlet 
Tunnel Center Line= 28’’ from inside 

Conveyor Rail 
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ITEM Description PART NUMBER   QTY. 

1 
1.1 
- 

1.1 
1.2 
- 
- 

Leg 
Top Bar 
Motor Mounts 
Round Vertical Bar 
Dual 2-Piece Collars 
w/Hex Head Screw 
And Nylon Lock Nuts 

AA0A-2763 
AA0B 

- 
RT1AB1 
RT1ABB 

HHCS3816075 
NLN3816 

2 
1   
2      
2 
4 
8 
8     

2 
2.1 
2.2 
2.3 
- 
- 
- 

Robot Manifold 
Adjustable Angle Holder 
Manifold 
Riffle Nozzle Body-SS 
Riffle Nozzle 
Straight Fitting 
Washjets  ( INSERTS )  

RT1ABA 
RT1ABAA 
RT1ABAB 

RIF-NOZ-BODY-SS 
RIF-NOZ-BODY1-SS 

SAE#070102-4-4 
TP00035 

2 
4 
2 
52 
52 
52 
52 

3 
3.1 
3.2 
3.3 

Drive Assembly 
Electric Motor 1.5 HP 
Oscillating Disk 
Oscillating Arm 

PO1DBB 
TB1ADBM 
SB2ADBA 

PO1CBB-10 

3 
3 
3 
3 

4 
- 
- 

Cam Arm  
w/Hex Head Screw 
And Nylon Lock Nuts 

RT1-CAM3 
HHCS3816075 

NLN3816 

1/Side 
1/Side 
1/Side 

5  
- 
- 

5.1 
- 
- 

UHMW 2-Piece Blocks 
w/Hex Head Screw 
And Nylon Lock Nuts 
UHMW 2-Piece Collars  
w/Hex Head Screw 
And Nylon Lock Nuts 

PO1C2 
HHCS3816075 

NLN3816 
RT1DDA 

HHCS3816075 
NLN3816 

2/Side 
4/Side 
4/Side 
2/Side 
4/Side 
4/Side 

6 
6.1 
6.2 
6.3 
- 
- 
- 
- 

6.4 
6.5 
6.6 
- 
- 

Oscillating Top Manifold Frame Assembly 
Oscillating Top Manifold Motor Mount 
Extension Arm 
Mounting Assembly 
Mounting Plate  
     U Bolts 1/2” to accept Rect. Tub. 2”x6” 
     Flat Washers  
     Nylon Lock nuts 1/2” 
Extension Arm—Drop Down 
 Dual Sleeves to accept Sq. Tub. 2x2 
Plastic UHMW 
     Hex Head Screw 3/8” - 16 x 3/4” LG 
     Nylon Lock Nuts 3/8” - 16 

PO1DA-2276 
PO1DAA-2276 
PO1DD-2763 

- 
PO1DE-2763 

UB-SQ050x1500 

- 
- 

PO1DB-2319 
PO1DC-2319 

- 
HHCS3816075 

NLN3816 

1 
1 
2 
4 
4       
4 
8 
8 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 

7 
7.1 
- 
- 
- 

7.2 
7.3 
7.4 
- 
- 

7.5 
- 
- 

Manifold Assembly 
Riffle Nozzle Body-SS 
Riffle Nozzle 
Straight Fitting 
Washjets 
Tubing 1”O.D.x.120”Wx22”LG 
Plug 1/2” 
UHMW 2-Piece Blocks 
w/Hex Head Screw 
And Nylon Lock Nuts 
UHMW 2-Piece Collars  
w/Hex Head Screw 
And Nylon Lock Nuts 

PO2DM-2276 
RIF-NOZ-BODY-SS 

RIF-NOZ-BODY1-SS 
SAE#070102-4-4 

TP00035 
- 
- 

PO1C2 
HHCS3816075 

NLN3816 
RT1DDA 

HHCS3816075 
NLN3816 

1 
8 
8 
8 
8 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 

8 
8.1 
8.2 
8.3 

Air Cylinder 
Ball Joint Rod End 1/2-20 W 
Pin 
Pivot Cam Arm 

AC2X3 
BJ1-2-20 
CP18-112 

PO1CAM1 

1 
1 
1 
1 


